
TRIM TYPE DELUXE LUXURY

PERFORMANCE

Engine Type 1.5L T 1.5L T

Displacement (Cc)

Cylinder (No.)

Power (Ps / Rpm)

Torque (Nm)

Transmission Type - Automatic

Drive System 

DIMENSIONS

Size ( Lxbxh )

Wheelbase  (Mm)

No. Of Seats 

Fuel Tank (L)

Ground Clearance (Mm)

Wheels 215/60 R17 225/55 R18

EXTERIOR

Aluminum Alloy Wheel Hubs a a

Electric Fuel tank open a a

Four door electroplate strip a a

Luggage Carrier a a

Macpherson Independent Suspension a a

Multi-link independent suspension a a

Panoramic Sunroof a a

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE

4-Way Electrically Adjustable Front Passenger Seat - a

4-Way Manually Adjustable Front Passenger Seat a -

6-Way Electrically Adjustable Driver Seat a a

Auto Parking - a

Button Start System a a

Car Locating Function a a

Daytime Running Lamps (DRL) a a

Dual area Auto AC a a

Electric Height-ajustable Headlamps a a

Front Ventilated and Heated Seat - a

Head Up Display - a

Keyless Entry System a a

Leather Seats a a

LED Headlamps a a

Multitouch Screen  10.25 Inch 12.3 Inch

Remote Control Window Closed - a

Speakers 6 6

Wireless Charger - a

SAFETY

360 view a a

ACC+Intelligent cruise assist + intelligent turnning - a

Airbag 4 6

Automatic Collision Unlocking Function a a

BSW+LCA - a

FCW+AEB - a

Hill Hold & Descent  Control a a

LDW+LKA+LCK - a

Traffic Jam Assistance - a

55L

165mm

7DCT

2WD

4450 X 1841 X 1625

2700

1+4

HAVAL JOLION PRO 1.5L T

1497

4

181 HP

275


