HAVAL JOLION PRO 1.5L T



TOUTOE	SELLINE	LINUAN
TRIM TYPE	DELUXE	LUXURY
PERFORMANCE		
Engine Type	1.5LT	1.5LT
Displacement (Cc)	1497	
Cylinder (No.)	4	
Power (Ps / Rpm)	181 HP	
Torque (Nm)	275	
Transmission Type - Automatic	7DCT	
Drive System	2WD	
DIMENSIONS		
Size (Lxbxh)	4450 X 1841 X 1625	
Wheelbase (Mm)	2700	
No. Of Seats	1+4	
Fuel Tank (L)	55L	
Ground Clearance (Mm)	165mm	
Wheels	215/60 R17	225/55 R18
EXTERIOR		
Aluminum Alloy Wheel Hubs	•	~
Electric Fuel tank open	→	✓
Four door electroplate strip	•	<u> </u>
Luggage Carrier	•	•
Macpherson Independent Suspension	•	•
Multi-link independent suspension	·	· ·
Panoramic Sunroof	•	•
COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE	·	·
4-Way Electrically Adjustable Front Passenger Seat	-	→
4-Way Manually Adjustable Front Passenger Seat	•	
6-Way Electrically Adjustable Driver Seat	-	•
Auto Parking		
Button Start System	•	
Car Locating Function	•	•
Daytime Running Lamps (DRL)	•	•
Dual area Auto AC	•	•
Electric Height-ajustable Headlamps	•	•
Front Ventilated and Heated Seat	-	~
Head Up Display	-	~
Keyless Entry System	~	•
Leather Seats	•	~
LED Headlamps	•	~
Multitouch Screen	10.25 Inch	12.3 Inch
Remote Control Window Closed	-	✓
Speakers	6	6
Wireless Charger	-	•
SAFETY		
360 view	•	~
ACC+Intelligent cruise assist + intelligent turnning	-	~
Airbag	4	6
Automatic Collision Unlocking Function	•	•
BSW+LCA	-	>
FCW+AEB	-	>
Hill Hold & Descent Control	•	✓
LDW+LKA+LCK	-	~
Traffic Jam Assistance	-	✓
	l	